\

WieLL No.— 1" County— Steph

DRILLED—  Teagin, Ghnt & ryer LocaTion—Gulfam T -

g 1. PRODUCTION—- dIi.yr SEQ.~' 1 '

{J " ROCK PRESSURE—~ ‘ " T 1S

ELEVATION— ///.5 A{S ‘ R— 63
DRILLING COMMENCED—. CompLETED— N
pumy - 3/13/22.. o 12 /Y23

| IV . -] ToTaL DepTH— ‘
7 ;:l;::::‘z_sfonnmcs REGARDING THIS vlvsLL SHOULD BE ' '$J, ? Péagin, Gant & Tyer, Ardr e ’ Oi'?.'lét i
‘ See. 1, 18<&W" Py 0 771N
A~ D 18001 CASING RECORD

& 5/8% 30251

o
‘ DRILLING RECORD
’ PORMATION.: T0P. BOTTOM.
surfdce clay- 0: 20) paek.sand” . 629’ 645,
nack .sand: 20 145 gimbb - €45, 65’5}
clay: 145, 188" gand rock. 655 660

sand rosic. 155 168 shile - 650.: 750
clays ‘ 128 172 paek sand: 780  770C
nack..sand: 1722000 corde - 770 7900

~ blue.clay: 200 208 Sacy gand- 90 2.
sand rock. 20£' 28685  J3pme smell: 02.. 803,
clay- f,SQ\_; cob; clay 803.. 808
send” 205, 204 Yine shell 803; 8100
-1.11:153 shelZ_L 3C4. 306 gumbo > 810. &4y

-~ :75}05..‘5&_116.: 3_06 : 399‘" pack sand. 84-9< 89¢

“lue .shale 299 407° sandy-shele 894 . RBo
pack .sand 407" 441 pn 939~ 081

gas sand. T 4Al. 4487 Gandyoshale. 961 897;
g;um}ao ; . 448 458 L shell® . o83,
pack .sand: 45, 8 478" ganay shale. 9 %ﬁe 988
gurho -~ 478 485 oken lime - 988 . 998
sand 486 490.  Gipg-r 998 1035
gunbo o 98“ 498" pack sand. 1035. 1045,

sand. 499 513 Clay-& boulderss 1045, 1055
sha.lg_., ' 513 525) sand rock.: 1055, 1059°

- sand 525" shale. 1059¢ 10G2.
gubo . 560 572, oacic sand: 1092: 1138
clayand boulders: 572 6077  goraiiohae 1138 1132
red. bed. 6077 €27, sand. rockl. 1142. 1152

gas sand’ 627 629” - (bwer.)



Iease, Ilorshall #1.

FORIIATICT

broken.lime
pack sand
shale

pack .sand
shale
herdy sandy.shale
herd lime shell
hrown shale
Hlue sand.
~t.ale
caady shale
wack gand
srale
Lroken lime
shalie

nLok sand
Thale

candy lime
pack gand
sendy shale
gend lime

slale
candy 1ime
chale

vizber sand
shale
vrater. sand
ghale
hroxken line
r2ck sand.
~hale

" sand (show of gas).

water gand.
saady shale.

hacdy sandy lime

shiale

cand

broxen 1i,nue .

csandy shale:

sand

mard

1ime

shale

mard lime

water sand

(6ver )"

ec. 1, T.
TOP. TEOTTOLL
1157 1160
1153 1180

1130 1210
1210 0 1230
1230 . 1260
1260 0 1265
1266 1247
1267 - 1290 -
1200 - 1294«

1294 1340
1340 1362
1362 1368

1368 1400
1400 2407
1407 1427
1427 1430
1430 3498‘
1458' 14.50
1460 14775
1475 . 1483
1483_ 1483
1488 1908

i"G8 1514
1814 1540
1540 1;Aﬂ
1544 1530
189 1oﬂ4
1500 1703
1700 1706
1770 1/l8-
iTiS 17y
1792 1002,
3500 P04
1 bC\‘ - '332
1hYT 1820.
1820 18450
1800 562.
1Eor  1LEAG
1559 1378
73 LaRs
16827 13200
1232 1304
1004 1914
1624 1823,
1623 13230

15, E 6W.

30197

(R

white clay {chalk)
gand .

cldy-

broken line
sand

red shale .
clay -

Hroken line
sand & shale
sand

sand & shale
sand rocic

siele

lire

vard paci sand.
glate.

blue guabo
shale

slate .

gurho

slate & gand
shale
nard lime.r
slate
lime rock
sandy line
guxibo
slzte.
shale hovliders
shale

brolen line

hard lime

lire

guribo .

shale bhoulders:
gip;

broken . lime
lire. rocic.
gurbo

shale
biroken . lime
lime rock it

hiroken lime
slate, core bharrel
sliate -

shale bovilders-

broken 1lime

blue shale .
guribo -+ bhoulders-
shalewhard”

live shell .
sand & shale
gurnbo s

sendy lime hérd
guribo-:

oclc

(contd) -

1930
1@36
1947
1959
1963
1983
1¢08
5005
009"
“o58
2063
2128
2134
2144
2148
2154
2173
2185
2215
2225
2250
2250
2280 .
2428
2430
2521
2542
2548
2550
2640 ..
225@
2658
2661
2663
2671 .
2633
26903
2702.
2711
2715
2726
2731

2801
20807
2809
2815 2
26271 1
2835

5832
2840



CORPORATION COMMISSION

WELL LOG DIVISION

OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLA.

LEASE-—

DRILLED—

I. PRODUCTION—

()
N/

ROCK PRESSURE—

ELEVATION—

DRILLING COMMENCED-—

ToTAL DEPTH—

ALL CORRESPONDENCE REGARDING THIS WELL $SHOULD BE SENT TO:
REMARKS: ~——

CASING RECORD

PRILLING RECORD

WELL No.—

COUNTY—

LoCATION —

SEC.—

T—

R.—

COMPLETED—



: Ddge #3.

lease. Marshall #1,

FORIIATIOW..

sandy- snéle
sand & shaié“;
sancy slatec
sand slate:

saaa skate . hard
sand. shale:

(*\"ﬁlackhlima‘

S

“ylue shale .
rater sand.
Hlegk  line

IAle pluve .

7~ sand shale :

sticikyshale.
sand roci.
'Ji‘olﬁn'.lim ‘
lirme shell
Zimﬂ hard.
~ndt :lirme haxrd
ﬁoaglom@rate,
.“c; lime
Late .
iime hard
lime
lire rock.
:and show oil)
lack shale -

ﬁ

-

Sees 1, 7.9,

T07.

2840

2842 .
20’72

237 79
2885,
27390 .
2804 .
2903
291

2923
2630
2950,
2973

2980 .

2982
2302_

2995"

29977
3009,

3009~

3014
3013
3023
3025
3553

R 6W.,

2 084‘_,
518

2 Gc._g 3
2030
2650 ;
29733
2980
2gge.

2605
2997=core barrel’

2005

3009" core barrel’
5014

3019

3022

2025,

L3150

39191;

.

{eont.td) )

‘!

L T e, e R e



